Features
AIMB/POS Control Boards5-12 www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
POS-563 AMD Geode™ LPX POS SBC with CPU,
Audio, VGA/LCD and Ethernet
§ AMD GX1-233 CPU on board, Fanless
§ Supports CompactFlash™, DiskOnChip®
§ Supports 10/100BASE-T PCI Ethernet with wake-on-LAN

§ Startup manual
§ Utility CD
Ordering Information
Standard
§ POS-563-00A1 AMD Geode GX1-233 LPX POS SBC w/VGA,
LCD, Ethernet & SSD
§ POS-563F-00A1 Same as POS-563-00A1, but w/16 MB DRAM,
Audio & CFC support
§ POS-563FC-00A1 Same as POS-563F-00A1, but w/C&T 69000
Optional
§ POS-809A-00A1 Book-sized chassis for POS control boards (180W)
§ POS-102-0000 4-slot PCI/ISA riser card
§ 1700100170   17.5 cm USB cable (2.54 mm)
§ 1700100301   30 cm USB cable (2.54 mm)
Last Updated: Aug-05-2004 Advantech may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice.